In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M 0 2
Insolvency (England &

Wales} Rules 2016

FRIDAY

Notice of statement of affairs in administration Companies House

*ABZRLZIO*
A21

28/02/2020 #131
COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

Company number |1 IO_IF’T[TI?I?’_E

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full I Hawkin's Bazaar Ltd

bold black capitals.

Administrator's name

Full forename(s) Tom

Surname Straw

E Administrator’s address

Building name/number| 88 Wood Street

Street I London

Post town | EC2V 7QF

County/Region |

R

Country |

E Administrator's name o

Full forename(s . © Other administrator
() Simon Use this section to teil us about

Surname Thomas another administrator.

[ Administrator’s address e

Building name/mumber | 88 Wood Street @ Other administratoﬁ

Use this section to tell us about

Street ’ { ondon another administrator,

Post town | EC2V 7QF

County/Region |

Postcode | r‘ l l_

Country |

04117 Version 1.0




AMO2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

Date 2l ol Rloll

E Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
Date 203 Toln T2Tol2fo

u Sign and date

Administrator's 5,"9&"“”"* e

Signature g

P
Signature date ’? ,? WE E’?EH

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form, The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

[ Contact name

Emma Wilkinson

E Where to send

Company name

Moorfields

Address

|

| 88 Wood Street
| London
|

|

posk o EC2V 7QF
County/Regicn
e LTI rrr

Country

|nx

Telephone

0207 186 1144
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[1 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.29

Statement of affairs

(a) Insert name and
address of registered
office of the company

(&) Insert date

Name of Company

Hawkin's Bazaar Ltd

Company number

10041852

In the

High Court of Justice

Court case number

CR-2020-000302

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Hawkin's Bazaar Lid

on the (b} 23 January 2020, the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and
complete statement of the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 23
January 2020 the dale that the company entered administration.

Full name

q RPN l—O VEOANT

Signed

G boctlr

Dated 25./2/2020




Hawkin's Bazaar Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 January 2020

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Goodwill & IP NIL 50,000.00

Chargeholder- RBS {8,027 568.00)

Deficiency ¢/d {7,977.568.00)

Assets subject to floating charge:

Fixures & Fittings 563,408.74 5,000.00
Book Debts 63,191.25

Various Refunds 7,342.44

Cash at Bank 597,178.17 597,178.17
Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 602,178.17

Signature%f Afé Date 25/2 /2020



Hawkin's Bazaar Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 January 2020

AT - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 602,178.17
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employeg Arrears/Hol Pay 147.576.46
147 576.45
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 454 601.71
Debts secured by fleating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floaling Charge Crediters
NiL
454 801.71
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 93,820.34
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 360,681.37
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
Deficiency b/d 7,977,568.00
7,977.568.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (7,616,886.63)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 93,920.34
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 93,820.34
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to fioating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 4,014 072,62
Employees 231,881.05
4,246 063 .67
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (4,152,143.33)
Shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003 (brought daown) 7.616,8686.63
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {11,769,028.96)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Sharehoiders 2.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

2.00

(11,769,031.96)

Date

Signature } ; 7’

2;/2 /Z-OLO




agi 180 ‘ebpuquwey) ‘pecy |se3 gg|

aUCN 18v09'} 3sN0K| POOMYSE( ‘P11 (IE 2BpUGWEY iuncy Ay sbpugque)
. 88 a 'lenusd
SUON £9259pl uoiBuipped "19ang wopbuny Z 110014 pug sajeis3 ajebpeorg
eyt MYi 56ND
3LON \Wwol0t ‘Aang 'ABpUSqQUIED) ‘00 IV JUBWAR Y SED ushug
gt S46 £84 '(01SUg 92 1€ X089 Od 1oune)d
2HoN 00veeE A0 io1sugl '(S.1001) uonexey oo tounod Ao ersg
N JAZ
2100 Bnoso
2HoN 002L0% | cing 's100d 'snuag o) ‘zzs x08 Od 100410 iineed
B— HN} SN "HIOHON “YoLMION
SUON s0S1Es ‘Aepp S18PIS | 'asne seysybBury Shaxig
. 404 OTOA HOA
BUGN 00°456 "Wed Ssauisng J00W uoisien 'L SISEM ELIE
ey b arl Lvg [Ipunoy
SUON 00cel s " 'Yleg '1984]S SIDAURW '9SNOH SIMET josiswog 1se] yuop ¥ yleg
. : d ‘ayolsbulse
auoN 0028 T opto ‘seon oy 08 ueaq g ayoisBuiseg
1al i8S xess3
SUON 00'98Y'y 'uopliseq "asenbg suuep 15 ‘aauan 1PUNOY) uopjiseg
uoplised U} 'SaOIIDG SaNUDADY
. DAZ SLEN ' 'suky uodpy apseomen
JUON S6°1L0C 'Wwing uolUaQ 'pEOY BIGOEL ZOL Pl sSwelsAg olpey xady
T - e 50y £505 SIysdWwe Uojdieyinog
°HoN 0z ive's ‘piog si9|pueyg 'sueq jooyds | g un subis PeAsqy
Joypasd (3)19°p # (3)1gep
3 Ajunosas uaalb Aq p1ay AQunoas | jeyuaiajald | 1gap paunoas painasasun {apoaoysod yum) Jueune[n o
Jo anjep fAunoas ajeq | Aue jo spejaq Jounowy | Jojunowy Jo junowy ssasppy 10)1pa13 JO awepN

‘uoissassod s Auedoo ay) u Apadoid 1aA0 Bi) JO UoLuSlas Buiuiep sioupalo pue Saoies Jo spoob jo Addns auy jo soueape ur pled
sjunowe Buiwses siawo)snd pue sjuawaaibe sjes jpuoyipuod Jo Buises| 19leyd 'eseyoind-aaiy Jopun SIoUpLI (|8 ARUSP) pUB SIONPRIO [|E SpA[oUl 1SNW NoA :BJON

sioppasn Auedwion - 19
P} JEEZEY S,UDMEH




ONG 5Zdl HIOHON ‘UCHEM "Bl2is] pu|

BUON 0009t peoy uolxaly] ‘g Hun ‘asncy Aeperey »n 1vid
SUON 00'8LS'Z NAE 1aQ 'sapung 'L8.19 Xog8 od frounog Ao sspung
S 1v8 MIMS  'NOAONOT
BuoN 00009°€L ‘a1enbg BUBOIS B “PEOY HNOY ¢ paiwu siuawsaau| ioohelQ
‘soq’ avye LSq 'iolsug
o SUON cresgrll ‘allsen) oMo ‘pesiusjisen 1oo|4 UIst add
- ' . papw]
SUON Zr'GLe’s 3re €18 'ubno|s ‘gegy xog Od (5i71) [eUonewaY] THA
. . HAL 1YQ sy
SUON 00'L596 ‘pIojUE(Q ‘SuUspIes) SUI0H 'SIUB]) MMD RUNo) yBnolog piojiEa
et gAZ 011D juay "aoisbuiseg
SLON 00's00°€ ‘pEOY SUOSAY '@S0[) UoSUY poc siupy | PORWHET SOUBUSIUIEW ewbA
auoN 00081 036 L1 'oiru] 9.9 Xod Od [FPUNOT [lBMWSD
J9L ZIM
auoN 96°'989'04 'ucpuo "ABpA 1BUY SO0V liu() "ucpuoT] UBWISBAL| [EBY ZIBWIWOYD)
PIOUISSAN ‘alng uawabeuey] auuan
. ASY ZZW ' “18lsayouepy
SUON oL ‘aue] 4a|Buo] ‘asnoy Asjbuo ssauisng 1eatd
auoN 00'8L5'€ Vo9 IOUNOD HIOA JO AUD
LOA ' DJOA ‘83l UOHEIS ‘SO0 IS i )
AUON Q0°LE8L arL LWD '%ass3 'QHO4SWIIHD TIONNOD
'13FHLS IMNA "THINID DIAID AL QHOJSWIIHD
. Vg z9 ‘mobsels eans uolbuyapn
B SUON 15°6¥5 92 07 '9SNOH IDE ‘SINISG 10SSY pPapwr Jyuao
caan HYL 13d
UGN 00'889'c ‘squien 'ybnoloqiajad ‘ajebisaud of Seuor 1ayey
SUON 00'1LE9'S JME 014D 'HIpJed *0006 ¥og Od pounod JIpIeD
103ipasd (3)3q9p (3 (3qap
¥ Qunoag uaalb Aq pjay Aundas | Jenualsajaud | 1qap paundas pasnoasun {apoaysod yiim) uewie|D 10
JO anjep fiunoes ajeqg | Aue jo spejag jonowy { jojunowy 10 Junoluy $SIIPPY J0JIpaJd JO BWeN




IE'0LY'8

AME PIST 'SO33T 'E0C

SUON ¥08 04 ‘25juan Buissacnid uswAied 1amod N
U . . P17 uawabeuey
BUON 6698181 HQB JZOM UOpUOT 19245 [BIOIS 1L 19SSV 3 B0ILNY
i 938 ¢HI ‘ybunquip "Jeans
UoN BozveTL BuluueD g1 1emo] abiueysxa Jood Wiy sueay nbeuop
AME BN ‘seufay]
auon 0042402 HOHIN IS I8 UOXES | 'S0 HOUNOD SauAay LUCHHA
N ' LZEG X0F Do "92IAIAS S3NUAASY
8UON v9'209'71 OVEZ QLM "UOPUDT ‘308 (d MO|lEMS £ P} uoleg 927
. ‘ . weyn
auoN EY #i6'6L NiNG 9M ‘UOpUoT '£5v1 Xog Qd  YUWSIBWWE JO 51
BuoN 98 6071 rS LS 'UCPUOT 13RS BUOWIA | {yvyD) senunoag pue]
BUON BY'6OC'S S 3 LAS "UOpUDT 1935 BNOIIIA 001 {spaa7) sepunoag pue
cann . . ELIETS
BUON tre9s's IS ILAMS 'UOpUOT '1881IS BUOIA 00L (n1g) sepunoeg pue
BUON 00°0L9 v 1S 3LAAS UOPUDT 188G BNOIIA 001 Wway (n1g) senlinoag puet
- d1€ £ 18 Isejeg ‘sieg
BUON VTLLLEL Um0 'BZE|d UCAUET [ ‘BZEld usAuET saoueg Apadoid g puel
et DMS (eapunq)
SUON 009BIEL | 45 uopuoq '16/56 ¥oa od 'pr) sewy ajleseT BueT sauop
. DMS ¢13
U . Jaja
N 00095 | 'yopuot 1eans ueg op 'L6/SS X08 Od Usiexa) T
auoN 6165 L YHL 13 'uopuoT ‘Zppe9 xog Od {loisug) 1r
SUON Z8hye 8 Ng0 LMS UopuoT Aempecig OF {a73) m
. 3N8 LbS ' 'pRwaIsay)
BUON 9r0ge “sied ABojouyoa | ucisung ‘Aepp Sinuap pajwi punosabew
Jojipa1d (3)399p 3 {3)1qap
3 funaag uanb Aq piay Ajunoas | (eiguassjaid | jqap painsas palnsasun {epossod ym) uewe)n 4o
JO anjep fjunoas ayeq Aue jo spejaq JO unowy 3O Junowy JO junowy SsappY 10}1P343 4O aweN




d46 €110

3UON 65229'Z¢ U8y "HOIMANYS “ed A1anoosig P17 s81qqok AqiuoH
*‘Aepp voneacuu] ‘Aemalesy ayy Jool4 pig
6 3S ¢INgG _xmmwnw
- 1S8A0 BUILLIoAN ‘pEOY Uoibulieq 'asnoH
SLON ¢y LEB 66E abpug uoiBuiung ‘eopisg Aousaosu| JdiH
9 wawsouy ' juswsbeuey 1980
J0
BUON 0ogry’l PHH ‘piojRIsH ‘aue] ybnold ‘houno) JOUNOY) BIYSPIOJBIDH
BAUSPIOIBIZH "UORIBS SalEY SSausng
auoN 0E'LEL'Y ary vINN P MIOM TV Alojes puy diaH
‘siueyLioN ‘wolsdeiy] "pecy puejpiy L
. OML 0ZND ‘moleH
SUON 00'veoe ‘'SUAPIES) JAIBAA DU L 'R4IUSD DIALD 12unog MopeH
. 75 @N1 'abpuuap3 ‘peoy
SUON 08001 JaA9H 'o1e1S3 Buipel) dos Jea | I PI7 SUCHNIOS SHIOMUDAID
. . . OlUDI
SUON 8r0ce T NLOM "ucpuaT 1salng piewssg OF JU{ 19811 PUCULIQ) 18I0
gt Adl 1dN ‘pued|
PUON bL L85 " UGN 193G MOLIEE “ISNOH UOPIDD pajI] puesay| 216oog
AUON 9£°252 88213 "19]sa0197 '|9als HOUOW 2@ i sjuawied [eqo|g
BUON 0000’3l art 19 ‘mobse|9 'gg Xog Od jounoy mobse|g
oo HHE 83N’
BUON 00'880°¢CE ‘peaysales) ‘1eals uabay ‘sauan MY Houney) peeyseien
Log’ Qv LWS "Aaung "uonng
FUON Lee8e 'pROY UGHEYSIRD G| '8SNOH Yled uoyng S¥O
. 990p6 ¥O ‘ounig
auo
N 0008t UES ‘SLE NS ‘aAUA uked 0671 oul Sylomysald
B ari X3 ey
SUON 00'ySE'6L 891G SUBJ 'BNLBD MAID '£hL X08 Od [1ounc?) A 181Xy
SUON 61°Z8¥'E dH9 | ON "weybuglon '€z| x0g Od uog
VAR 23Q _daskqiaq P
BUON 89'890'02 "uojsanj|| "aso[) sepyig L1 aleis3
{eLSNPU} SIBUURYf "asnoH ssedwooul SUORNIOS ulid $5edWou3
Joypaid {3)gap {3) (3} gep
3 fjunoag uaalb Aqg piay Aiunoas | jenuatajad | 3gep patnoas painaasun (opooysod ypm) juewne|n 1o
30 anjep Aunsas sjeg | Auejo spiejeg J0 JuUnowy JO Junowy 4O Junowy SSaIppY I0J1pads JO SwWeN




D3 £19S "PIOUIH BUET

SUON 00+09'L $604 'SPIBYIBA 'SOIAIIG SNUSAIY [auno?) ybnosog afieuanalg
auoN D0BLE 330 BUKGES J4VIS
. DMS v13
8UON 00°009'S UOpLOT JPONS HUBE Op 'L6.CS Xog O | PRNWIT UOPUOT OdH JOVS
. AdL LE70 "9jepyooy
BUON 118 “Kepp HOOUGPUES "My YOOIGPUES (omu])isiepn 1s8p UINDS
BUON SPBEY 3re €15 'ubno|g "CEBy X0H Od {uoisbBuly)s|lineg
o MYY ZW
SUON 91'620'S ‘Jelsayouey 135S 4I0og Z) ‘Iopanlag HBISa0I0AN) S|MES
BUON ZO'B6E'S MYY 2N "19ISSUOUE 'T9aIS Ul00g Z| (131 siineg
BUON YEZL0'G QAro OLA ‘uopuo leass jasebiel £ (8]004d) sjnes
et MYY ZN
SUON 09'665'G 'IOISAYDUBI 1905 UI0O 2| ‘2I0DaAEE {mope) sjiaeg
et MY 2N
SUON 0cesly .hwwmwcucms_ .uwmbm Wyoog 21 .w._mtmzmm_ Acwm?_mms Sineg
aloN 00'220'2 AHY SNH ‘I “8nusAy yYojuog paywilT subig anyddeg
} HS8 Lud 'uoiseld ‘peoy
SUON 0096 ployAisug ‘ejeys3 Alpuno sepy g hup | PV UOIRRI0Nd il 9504 pBY
o RET
PHoN FEVICEY | 11 'soweyy uodn uoisBuy ' ieupIng uoIstun 10 &
. OHe Ll d Mioyng "weybunwxeg
JUON 69082 uojUL “aBpaT uouIp Aieuessy ai| pI eIpay maN apey
. HX1 £84D "Ajilydise)
BUON ve'ge ‘g1e)S T |eUISnpu) WIAISAAN ‘g XO0IE dnos9 sud
FA'Td
duoN 00'v0L'E £80 'X3sappiy "sehey ‘peoy uoiBuni 1991pO
L1 '€ saude yied apAH '01S aung
QUON 00898t HNE 24N YaivoN “lieH AllD (2UNGS A UdIMION
. OAS LY 'SUeH 'SuUBqiy 1S
alQ R @)W1 120 aoqe
N Bl 5 'Peoy A3iysy “Wed 10U YoUg 'S N PONHITIo94Q ooeeN
10}1pa1d {3higap (3 {3hgap
3 Aunsag uamb Aq pjay Aunoas | |equalajasd | 1qap paindas paunsasun {apoarsod yum) JUBLHE) 4O
JO anjep Aunsas ajeq Aue jo spejeQ 40O JUnowy Jo junowy 30 Junouwry SSapPpY 10)Ipadd JO MmeN




ONQN\ N\MN

8ie(

Z7

amnjeufig

9925yl | 0089572208 | Z9°E90'9rT'¥ IvI0L
4rf NZOM ‘UopuoT 18848
0 uouLRIUNQ § 'aSNOH SSQID USPI0Y PIT] SaUsNpu| cuLBN
Yy NZ03 say
00'895'420'8 'uopuo 'ajebsdoysig g6z 400|4 ulgl
_ _ S1'EL0'8 SWwig|) ewnsuey
SUDN 9r'945' Lkl SO°L66'HEZ swie) ssAoidui]
. AdL L0 "siepyooy]
StoN varle AepA HOOIqPUES “MlEd NOOIGPUES paUWIN IBLIBIU| LBZ
et NIl LLNE
auoN 00'0£5't 'xassNS 153\ ‘BUIYLOM ‘0006 X08 Od prounog ybnosog Buiyuopa
et w9 158 loIsug
BUON 5.069'} “eaaS YHopeyY 04 'asnoH aebleary dT7 UEUBHOM
BUON 00'008'01L (10S) uBWHIOM
. vdl NS 'S ‘uopuImg
SUON 9’588 ‘peoy LOIRIS 100]3 Uiy '30B|d UOJUIW (i) ueuniom
e Ndl OLYAA "I81S3DI0N, BI04 SIS
SUON 00'421d ‘L1 Xog Od 'swauag g sanuanay 1unod Mg J81sa210M
BUON 0055 ‘Auewan) uijiag '9g9 1S lebinquaiuei) HqWs |eisqn
SUCN 000051 D6 ¢2M 'UopuOT 1eans Lo)dys §/-14 | $9dmag auup xiwybnoy |
NP 404 AZO3 uopua jeang
>N SLYOVEEBT | poom g8 "AloSIAPY SPIBILOOIN O/O fupesy dnoig Jedot
et LV €S "2UySHI0A Uinog
AUON 00tLr e ‘ploauS ‘JO3LS PUBNOSS | ' SHOW PIT SHIOM 0TS YL
e gt 3HL LYL uane| 1ouUnes
SUON 00'8LS Y ‘nE0Y 2lapanjeg '9snoH aues( syl ybnosog aues(] uouNe
105p3ia 311qap (3 {311qap
3 Aunsag uanb Ag pay Qunoss | jenquasagasd | 3qap paindas pamnsasun (epooysod ym) Jueue]y 10
1o anjep Aundas ajeq | Aue jo spiejag jounowy | jojunowy O Junowry ssalppy J0JIP3ID JO AWEN




aeqg aneubis
<2 uw\ .«\m A
z 4 SIvioL
SUCHNGLISIP PUEB SPUAPIAID
*Bunoa o) 1Padsar ypm Auedwo aug z F AML LHN yoimon ‘py adioy] 9 ‘@snoH aie s P17 [BUOHEWSIL| tEQO )
u sybu ny Yim saleys Aleuipig
(3) enjea e
play saseys jo siielaq |eunuoN S3IBYS JO "ON {apooisod yum) ssaippy 13pjoyaueyg JO aWeN

sliapjoyaieys Aueduiod - O
Pl JEBZEE SUDMEH



